
Strecke / track: 1288m

started: 35          classified: 35          not classified: 0

Pos Nr. Driver Country Entrant tour

laps
Differenz Ecart

gap

chrono

fastest lap

tour

in lap
ø speed

1 179 Vendla Mario Estonia Talvar Racing 8 1:00,440 6 76,7 km/h

2 133 Greenbury Tyler Australia Int. Karting Distributors 12 0:00,038 0:00,038 1:00,478 4 76,7 km/h

3 151 Mimura Sotaro Japan Team Global 11 0:00,064 0:00,026 1:00,504 6 76,6 km/h

4 127 Forman Jiri Czech MS Kart Racing 7 0:00,072 0:00,008 1:00,512 3 76,6 km/h

5 139 Joossens Mike Netherlands Mike Joossens 12 0:00,095 0:00,023 1:00,535 2 76,6 km/h

6 177 Van Splunteren Joey Netherlands VM van Splunteren 8 0:00,140 0:00,045 1:00,580 5 76,5 km/h

7 165 Rietveld Ramon Netherlands Pedro Rietveld 11 0:00,196 0:00,056 1:00,636 6 76,5 km/h

8 111 Adams Christophe Belgium Christophe Adams 14 0:00,217 0:00,021 1:00,657 4 76,4 km/h

9 159 Orsolon Fabio Brazil SSC Racing Marshall Martin 6 0:00,277 0:00,060 1:00,717 4 76,4 km/h

10 143 Krapoth Bastian Germany Team M-TEC Racing 9 0:00,278 0:00,001 1:00,718 4 76,4 km/h

11 149 Marton Laszlo Hungary Kalman Motorsport 8 0:00,283 0:00,005 1:00,723 7 76,4 km/h

12 121 Chaumont Guillaume Belgium Chaumant Guillaume 10 0:00,299 0:00,016 1:00,739 5 76,3 km/h

13 115 Barbosa Margarida Portugal Jorge Barbosa 10 0:00,316 0:00,017 1:00,756 4 76,3 km/h

14 163 Pedrosa Victor United States of America SSC Racing Marshall Martin 8 0:00,365 0:00,049 1:00,805 6 76,3 km/h

15 157 Nordvang Kim Norway Tom Arild Nordvang 9 0:00,378 0:00,013 1:00,818 5 76,2 km/h

16 171 Sladecka Samuel Slovakia Juma Nitra s.r.o 7 0:00,407 0:00,029 1:00,847 4 76,2 km/h

17 125 De Marchi Piero Italy Ghibli Raceway 9 0:00,409 0:00,002 1:00,849 5 76,2 km/h

18 155 Nomme Morten Finland Haakon Nömme 14 0:00,411 0:00,002 1:00,851 8 76,2 km/h

19 161 Pakhomov Grigoriy Russia PK Aviagamma JSCo 6 0:00,497 0:00,086 1:00,937 4 76,1 km/h

20 113 Arscott Phillip United States of America SSC Racing Marshall Martin 10 0:00,500 0:00,003 1:00,940 6 76,1 km/h

21 119 Burgermeister Joel Switzerland Spirit Racing 13 0:00,513 0:00,013 1:00,953 9 76,1 km/h

22 145 Latham Scott United Arab Emirates Al Ain Raceway 13 0:00,529 0:00,016 1:00,969 5 76,1 km/h

23 137 Ioannou Nikos Greece Galatsis Racing Team 7 0:00,530 0:00,001 1:00,970 5 76,1 km/h

24 181 Yemezian Chant Libanon Ghibli Raceway 11 0:00,552 0:00,022 1:00,992 9 76,0 km/h

25 169 Silva Augusto Portugal Jose Silva 11 0:00,568 0:00,016 1:01,008 6 76,0 km/h

26 153 Nassi MirkkoP. Malaysia KRS Racing Team 10 0:00,598 0:00,030 1:01,038 3 76,0 km/h

27 117 Blanco Miguel Venezuela Luis Schiavo 9 0:00,601 0:00,003 1:01,041 5 76,0 km/h

28 131 Georgiu Jason South Africa Theo Georgiou 11 0:00,633 0:00,032 1:01,073 3 75,9 km/h

29 175 Toikka Topi Finland Vesa Toikka 10 0:00,633 0:00,000 1:01,073 6 75,9 km/h

30 173 Sukhtian Ahmad Jordan Ghibli Raceway 13 0:00,870 0:00,237 1:01,310 6 75,6 km/h
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31 141 Kiznis Matas Lithuania Talvar Racing 12 0:00,871 0:00,001 1:01,311 4 75,6 km/h

32 135 Haugas Mario Estonia AGS Racing 11 0:00,973 0:00,102 1:01,413 3 75,5 km/h

33 147 Loures Pedro Portugal Pedro Loures 11 0:00,991 0:00,018 1:01,431 5 75,5 km/h

34 167 Robert Oscar Costa Rica Albert Sanchez Gamboa 12 0:01,086 0:00,095 1:01,526 9 75,4 km/h

35 123 Crawshay Nicholas Australia Int. Karting Distributors 11 0:01,534 0:00,448 1:01,974 10 74,8 km/h

Clerk of the Course:  Nigel Edwards / Reinhard Tropp
Stewards: Ian Watson / John Osborne / Magdi Bakir
Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Colin Ringham
Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler
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